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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 20.00

+ Häni Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Rohrbach Dominik (2006) 10.00

 
1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.75

+ Schär Ari (2007) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.75

 
1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 19.75

+ Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 10.00
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 19.75
+ Imboden Leonardo (2006) 9.75
+ Blaser Christian (2007) 10.00

1 Blatter Joel (2006) 19.50
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 9.75
+ Probst Janis (2007) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.75
+ Bachmann Fabian (2007) 10.00
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 18.75
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75
+ Kropf Christian (2007) 10.00

1 Walser Aaron (2006) 18.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 10.00

1 Rohrbach Dominik (2006) 18.50
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

1 Heim Fabio (2007) 18.50
o Blaser Christian (2007) 8.75
+ Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 9.75

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 10.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

1 Blaser Christian (2007) 18.50
+ Heim Fabio (2007) 10.00
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

1 Aemmer Marco (2006) 18.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00

1 a Schär Ari (2007) 18.25
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Bachmann Fabian (2007) 9.75

1 b Probst Janis (2007) 18.25
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.75
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

1 Kropf Christian (2007) 18.25
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 9.75
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 Häni Michael (2007) 18.25
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 9.75

1 Maillat Luc (2006) 17.25
o Kropf Christian (2007) 8.75
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 17.00
o Probst Janis (2007) 8.50
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 Derendinger Marc (2006) 17.00
o Rohrbach Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Bachmann Fabian (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Reinhard Michael (2002) 20.00

+ Pirkheim Elias (2002) 10.00
+ Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 10.00

 
1 Franchi Lukas (2002) 20.00

+ Kämpf Stefan (2002) 10.00
+ Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Julian (2002) 19.75

+ Melcher Nico (2002) 9.75
+ Keller Elija (2002) 10.00

1 Rösch Loris (2003) 19.75
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75
+ Isch David (2003) 10.00

1 a Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 19.75
+ Kauer Sandro (2003) 10.00
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75

1 b Imboden Levin (2003) 19.75
+ Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 9.75
+ Escher Kasimir (2003) 10.00

1 c Hehlen Nico (2002) 19.75
+ Gyger Nick (2002) 9.75
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00

1 Iseli Janis (2003) 19.50
+ Walther Reto (2003) 9.75
+ Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75

1 a Berger Philipp (2003) 19.50
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2003) 9.75
+ Riesen Angela (2003) 9.75

1 b Allenbach Marc (2002) 19.50
+ Melcher Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Christen Florian (2002) 9.75

1 Graf Gian (2002) 19.00
- Schranz Matthias (2002) 9.00
+ Hostettler Marco (2002) 10.00

1 a Steiner Pascal (2002) 18.75
+ Hostettler Marco (2002) 9.75
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.00

1 b Schranz Matthias (2002) 18.75
- Graf Gian (2002) 9.00
+ Joos Enrico (2003) 9.75

1 a Held Simon (2002) 18.75
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.00
+ Egger Jonas (2003) 9.75

1 b Gerber Andre (2002) 18.75
- Lüthi David (2002) 8.75
+ Wüthrich Lars (2002) 10.00

1 Pirkheim Elias (2002) 18.75
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.75
+ Melcher Severin (2002) 10.00

1 Arquint Noah (2003) 18.75
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.75
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2003) 10.00

2 Lüthi David (2002) 18.50
- Gerber Andre (2002) 8.75
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 9.75

1 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 18.50
+ Allenbach Lars (2002) 10.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 18.50
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 10.00

1 a Riesen Angela (2003) 18.50
+ Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 10.00
o Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50

1 b Mosimann Simon (2003) 18.50
+ Arquint Noah (2003) 10.00
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.50

1 a Kämpf Stefan (2002) 18.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50
+ Allenbach Lars (2002) 10.00

1 b Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 18.50
+ Racaj Florian (2002) 10.00
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Gyger Nick (2002) 18.50
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50
+ Melcher Nico (2002) 10.00

1 Christen Reto (2002) 18.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75
+ Racaj Florian (2002) 9.75

1 Walther Reto (2003) 18.25
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 9.75

1 Schürch Florian (2003) 18.25
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 9.75
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50

1 a Kobel Adrian (2003) 18.25
+ Christen Reto (2002) 9.75
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 b Keller Elija (2002) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Lars (2002) 9.75
o Wüthrich Julian (2002) 8.50
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1 c Isch David (2003) 18.25
+ Heim Patrick (2003) 9.75
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50

1 d Heim Patrick (2003) 18.25
o Isch David (2003) 8.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 9.75

1 a Escher Kasimir (2003) 18.25
+ Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 9.75
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50

1 b Christen Florian (2002) 18.25
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 9.75
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Severin (2002) 18.00
- Held Simon (2002) 9.00
- Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.00

1 Joos Enrico (2003) 17.50
- Egger Jonas (2003) 9.00
o Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.50

1 Egger Jonas (2003) 17.50
- Joos Enrico (2003) 9.00
o Held Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 17.25
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50
- Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.75

1 Kauer Sandro (2003) 17.25
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.50
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75

1 Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 17.25
o Christen Florian (2002) 8.75
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Lars (2002) 17.00
o Keller Elija (2002) 8.50
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50

1 a Racaj Florian (2002) 17.00
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50
o Christen Reto (2002) 8.50

1 b Mosimann Reto (2003) 17.00
o Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Heim Patrick (2003) 8.50

1 a Melcher Severin (2002) 17.00
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50

1 b Melcher Nico (2002) 17.00
o Wüthrich Julian (2002) 8.50
o Gyger Nick (2002) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Nicola (2003) 17.00
o Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50
o Arquint Noah (2003) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 17.00
o Escher Kasimir (2003) 8.50
o Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.50

1 Hostettler Marco (2002) 17.00
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Graf Gian (2002) 8.50

1 a Allenbach Lars (2002) 17.00
o Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50
o Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.50

1 b Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 17.00
o Riesen Angela (2003) 8.50
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Gerber Adrian (2004) 20.00

+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Locher Jens Peter (2004) 10.00

 
1 Benninger Leandro (2005) 20.00

+ Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 10.00
+ Matter Florian (2005) 10.00

 
1 Schori Kevin (2004) 19.75

+ Fuss Rico (2004) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

1 Blatter Matthias (2004) 19.75
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 9.75
+ Aberle Linus (2005) 10.00

2 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 19.50
+ Santschi Mateo (2004) 9.75
+ Heimann Jael (2004) 9.75

1 a Scheuner Patrick (2004) 19.50
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 9.75
+ Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 b Scheuner David (2005) 19.50
+ Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 9.75

1 c Rubin Oliver (2004) 19.50
+ Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75

1 Walther Adrian (2004) 19.00
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 18.75
- Schläfli Roman (2004) 8.75
+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 Stoll Manuel (2004) 18.75
- Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.75
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00

1 Schärz Fabian (2004) 18.75
+ Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.75
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00

1 Reusser Patrice (2004) 18.75
- Zbinden David (2004) 8.75
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 10.00

1 Hänni Tobias (2004) 18.50
- Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.75
+ Schüttel Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Christian (2005) 18.50
+ Zimmermann Sven (2005) 9.75
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.75

1 b Wiget Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 10.00

1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 18.50
+ Joos Roman (2005) 10.00
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

1 Santschi Mateo (2004) 18.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Stucki Marc (2005) 10.00

1 a Matter Florian (2005) 18.50
+ Stucki Marc (2005) 10.00
o Benninger Leandro (2005) 8.50

1 b Locher Jens Peter (2004) 18.50
+ Schüttel Nicola (2005) 10.00
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 c Lehmann Fabian (2005) 18.50
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Joos Roman (2005) 18.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00

1 a Feldmann Matthias (2005) 18.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Sven (2005) 10.00

1 b Eicher Cedric (2005) 18.50
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50
+ Zbinden David (2004) 10.00

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 18.25
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50
+ Gerber Timo (2004) 9.75

1 Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 18.25
+ Gerber Timo (2004) 9.75
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 a Bachmann Samuel (2004) 18.25
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 9.75
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 b Aberle Linus (2005) 18.25
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 17.75
- Walther Adrian (2004) 9.00
- Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.75

1 Schläfli Roman (2004) 17.50
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75
- Fuss Rico (2004) 8.75

1 Heimann Jael (2004) 17.50
- Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.75
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.75

1 Zbinden David (2004) 17.25
- Reusser Patrice (2004) 8.75
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 17.25
o Benninger Leandro (2005) 8.50
- Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75
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1 a Hirschi Niklas (2004) 17.25
- Heimann Jael (2004) 8.75
o Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.50

1 b Häni Adrian (2005) 17.25
o Aberle Linus (2005) 8.50
- Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.75

1 Fuss Rico (2004) 17.25
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50
- Schläfli Roman (2004) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Sven (2005) 17.00
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 a Stucki Marc (2005) 17.00
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Santschi Mateo (2004) 8.50

1 b Stoll Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 c Schüttel Nicola (2005) 17.00
o Locher Jens Peter (2004) 8.50
o Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Mosimann Dominic (2004) 17.00
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Reusser Patrice (2004) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 17.00
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 a Gerber Timon (2005) 17.00
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

1 b Gerber Timo (2004) 17.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Wüthrich David (2000) 19.75

+ Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 10.00
+ Hehlen Reto (2000) 9.75

 
1 Mürner Silvan (2001) 19.75

+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 10.00
+ Hofmann Jan (2001) 9.75

 
1 Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 19.50

+ Trachsel Sven (2000) 9.75
+ Marthaler Michel (2000) 9.75

1 a Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 19.00
- Kneubühl Christian (2001) 9.00
+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 10.00

1 b Kneubühl Christian (2001) 19.00
- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.00
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 10.00

1 Stucki Marcel (2000) 18.75
- Roth Robin (2000) 9.00
+ Steiner Nico (2001) 9.75

1 Roth Robin (2000) 18.75
- Stucki Marcel (2000) 9.00
+ Bader Sascha (2001) 9.75

1 a Gasser Dominik (2000) 18.75
- Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.75
+ Fusco Sandro (2001) 10.00

1 b Bärtschi Yves (2001) 18.75
- Koller Lukas (2001) 8.75
+ Kocher Patris (2000) 10.00

1 a Kneubühl Jan (2000) 18.50
- Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.75
+ Tschumi Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 b Heim Michael (2001) 18.50
- Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.75
+ Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 9.75

1 Tschumi Lukas (2001) 18.50
+ Jost Lucien (2001) 10.00
o Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.50

1 Steiner Nico (2001) 18.50
+ Käser Yves (2000) 9.75
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.75

1 Jost Lucien (2001) 18.50
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 10.00

1 Hofmann Jan (2001) 18.50
+ Kocher Patris (2000) 10.00
o Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 18.50
+ Liechti Christof (2001) 10.00
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50

1 Fusco Sandro (2001) 18.50
+ Gyger Sandro (2000) 10.00
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 Bader Sascha (2001) 18.50
+ Isch Simon (2001) 10.00
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

1 Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 18.25
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50
+ Zingg Marc (2001) 9.75

1 Trachsel Sven (2000) 18.25
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50
+ Käser Yves (2000) 9.75

1 Marthaler Michel (2000) 18.25
+ Hirschi Sandro (2000) 9.75
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50

1 Liechti Christof (2001) 18.25
o Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 8.50
+ Isch Simon (2001) 9.75

1 Hehlen Reto (2000) 18.25
+ Zingg Marc (2001) 9.75
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50

1 Walther Adrian (2001) 17.75
- Ritter Fabio (2001) 9.00
- Koller Lukas (2001) 8.75

2 Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 17.50
- Heim Michael (2001) 8.75
- Gyger Sandro (2000) 8.75

1 a Koller Lukas (2001) 17.50
- Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.75
- Walther Adrian (2001) 8.75

1 b Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 17.50
- Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.75
- Hirschi Sandro (2000) 8.75

1 c Ritter Fabio (2001) 17.50
- Walther Adrian (2001) 9.00
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

1 Hirschi Sandro (2000) 17.50
o Marthaler Michel (2000) 8.75
- Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.75

1 Gyger Sandro (2000) 17.25
o Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50
- Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.75

1 Bönzli Reto (2001) 17.25
- Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.75
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.50

1 Zingg Marc (2001) 17.00
o Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50
o Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 8.50

1 a Kocher Patris (2000) 17.00
o Hofmann Jan (2001) 8.50
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50

1 b Käser Yves (2000) 17.00
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50
o Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.50

1 c Isch Simon (2001) 17.00
o Bader Sascha (2001) 8.50
o Liechti Christof (2001) 8.50

1 Bertogg Severin (2001) 17.00
o Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Jost Lucien (2001) 8.50


